Code : PW-MB20-Series
Single Band Mini Booster
For CDMA 800Mhz or GSM 900Mhz or
DCS1800Mhz or UMTS 2100Mhz
Rev
1
Issued
27/03/2009

• Support up to 40 users/calls simultaneously.
Code : PW-MB20-Series
Single Band Mini Booster
For CDMA 800Mhz or GSM 900Mhz or
DCS1800Mhz or UMTS 2100Mhz
Rev
1
Issued
27/03/2009
Page
2/3
SINGAPORE – INDONESIA – MALAYSIA – CHINA – PHILIPPINES – TAIWAN - THAILAND
Description Booster Specification
Booster Model Frequency Band UPLINK DOWN LINK
PW-MB20-800 CDMA 800Mhz 824 ~ 849 MHz            869 ~ 894 MHz
PW-MB20-900 GSM 900 Mhz 890 ~ 915 MHz 935 ~ 960 Mhz
PW-MB20-1800 DCS 1800Mhz 1710~1785 MHz           1805~1880 MHz
CDMA 800 Mhz
& GSM 900Mhz 25MHz
Band Width
DCS 1800Mhz 75MHz

• A fast & instant solution to achieve customer satisfaction.
• Compact Design & Light Weight make it easy to install.
Single Band Mini Booster
For CDMA 800Mhz or GSM
900Mhz or DCS 1800Mhz or UMTS
2100Mhz
Code : PW-MB33-Series
Rev
2
Issued
15/01/2010
Page
2/5
SINGAPORE – INDONESIA – MALAYSIA – CHINA – PHILIPPINES – TAIWAN - THAILAND
PW-MB-33-800 for CDMA 800Mhz
Electrical Specification  Uplink Downlink
CDMA800 824 - 849MHz,  869~894MHz
CDMA1900 1850 - 1910MHz,  1930 - 1990MHz
Bandwidth Wideband or  upon request

- Low  Green
- High >1-5dB :Orange; >20dB:Red
Single Band Mini Booster
For CDMA 800Mhz or GSM
900Mhz or DCS 1800Mhz or UMTS
2100Mhz
Code : PW-MB33-Series
Rev
2
Issued
15/01/2010
Page
3/5
SINGAPORE – INDONESIA – MALAYSIA – CHINA – PHILIPPINES – TAIWAN - THAILAND
PW-MB-33-900 for GSM 900Mhz
Electrical Specification  Uplink Downlink
GSM 900 880 ~ 915 MHz,  925 ~ 960 MHz
Bandwidth Wideband or  upon request
Maximum Gain ≧83dB

- Low  Green
- High >1-5dB Orange; >20dB:Red
Single Band Mini Booster
For CDMA 800Mhz or GSM
900Mhz or DCS 1800Mhz or UMTS
2100Mhz
Code : PW-MB33-Series
Rev
2
Issued
15/01/2010
Page
4/5
SINGAPORE – INDONESIA – MALAYSIA – CHINA – PHILIPPINES – TAIWAN - THAILAND
PW-MB-33-1800 for DCS 1800Mhz
Electrical Specification  Uplink Downlink
DCS 1710 - 1785MHz,  1805 - 1880MHz
Bandwidth Wideband or  upon request
Out of Band Gain ± 400 KHz ≦ +45dBc

- Low  Green
- High >1-5dB :Orange; >20dB:Red
Single Band Mini Booster
For CDMA 800Mhz or GSM
900Mhz or DCS 1800Mhz or UMTS
2100Mhz
Code : PW-MB33-Series
Rev
2
Issued
15/01/2010
Page
5/5
SINGAPORE – INDONESIA – MALAYSIA – CHINA – PHILIPPINES – TAIWAN - THAILAND
PW-MB-33-2100 for WCDMA 2100Mhz
Electrical Specification  Uplink Downlink
Working Frequency 1920 - 1980MHz,  2110 - 2170MHz
Extension Frequency Other frequuency 800, 900, etc.
Bandwidth Wideband or  upon request